DINTON PASTURES RELAYS: 22nd JULY 2014

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Pos
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ANDY ATKINSON
DAVID GILLARD
TONY STREAMS
SCOTT MARLIN
SEV KONIECZNY
CAROL YARROW
EMILY MARSHALL
CINDY HOLLAND
JOHN WRIGHT
KATIE GUMBRELL
JAMES CRAGGS
CHRIS LAMBORN

MARK FALLOFIELD-SMITH

PAUL SMITH

KATY GLENNON
RICHARD MORGAN
EL DEIGHTON

PIP WHITE

BRUCE SARJENT
STEVE SIMMONS
COLETTE CALANAN
PETE MORRIS

LIZ ATKINSON
MATTHEW SARJENT
PAULINA ERCEG
BEN RICHARDS

JIM KIDDIE

SARAH MORGAN
PHIL TURNER
SIMON ?

NEIL HYATT

SIMON BROOKES
RHODRI JONES
VERONICA ANDREW
JOHN TZANETIS
JEFF LUCKIING
GILL GLENNON
NICKY STANLEY
TONI MCQUEEN
GEMMA STOBIE
PAUL KERR

SUE PARRY-OWEN
SARAH DREW
ALISON WRIGLEY
STUART HUMPHRIES
JAN GARROD

Actual
Time
00:17:53
00:20:35
00:17:28
00:14:32
00:24:38
00:15:57
00:16:04
00:16:28
00:19:24
00:19:52
00:12:38
00:18:06
00:13:06
00:21:15
00:22:07
00:17:02
00:20:43
00:15:38
00:16:02
00:18:17
00:15:13
00:16:21
00:21:42
00:18:50
00:15:58
00:17:10
00:17:17
00:18:19
00:16:08
00:18:18
00:20:12
00:25:08
00:14:32
00:24:00
00:16:35
00:21:06
00:19:47
00:15:23
00:17:27
00:17:33
00:17:43
00:29:13
00:21:27
00:20:32
00:15:31
00:21:22

Predicted
Time
00:17:51
00:20:33
00:17:30
00:14:30
00:24:41
00:16:00
00:16:08
00:16:32
00:19:28
00:19:47
00:12:33
00:18:00
00:13:00
00:21:21
00:22:00
00:16:55
00:20:50
00:15:30
00:15:54
00:18:25
00:15:05
00:16:30
00:21:33
00:18:40
00:16:08
00:17:00
00:17:28
00:18:30
00:16:20
00:18:30
00:20:00
00:25:21
00:14:45
00:23:46
00:16:20
00:20:50
00:19:31
00:15:06
00:17:10
00:17:50
00:18:00
00:29:30
00:21:45
00:20:50
00:15:50
00:21:00

Difference
Over/(Under)
- secs

2
2
2
2
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(3)
4

(17)
(17)
(17)
(18)
(18)
(19)

22

Penalty

Club/Team
2 RRR: A ROSE BETWEEN TWO THORNS
2 no club: no team name
2 RRR: THREE STARS
2 RRR: no team name
3 RRR: SEV'N'LOUISE
3 FINCH COASTER: FINCH FIGHTERS
4 FINCH COASTERS: FINCH-SHES AND JC
4 RRR: no team name
4 SANDHURST JOGGERS: CAN I NOT GO FIRST
5 RRR: CUTTRELL CLOD-HOPPERS
5 FINCH COASTERS: FINCH-SHES AND JC
6 SANDHURST JOGGERS: LANCE'S TEAM
6 SANDHURST JOGGERS: CAN | NOT GO FIRST
6 RRR: SUMMER RUNNING
7 no club: no team name
7 RRR: THREE STARS
7 RRR: ROUGH DIAMONDS
8 no club: THE SPARES
8 RRR: SPEEDY SARJENTS
8 RRR: STEADY BUT SURE
8 SANDHURST JOGGERS: LAMBOURN WITHOUT THE "E"
9 RRR: GIGG'S GIGGLERS
9 RRR: A ROSE BETWEEN TWO THORNS
10 RRR: SPEEDY SARJENTS
10 RRR: DINTON DIVAS
10 RRR: CUTTRELL CLOD-HOPPERS
11 RRR: THREE STARS
11 RRR: SIMON'S LADIES
12 SANDHURST JOGGERS: TIMEZONE
12 FINCH COASTERS: FINCH FLUNKERS
12 SANDHURST JOGGERS: tgn
13 READING JOGGERS: HARE & TORTOISES
13 FINCH COASTERS: FINCH FLUNKERS
14 RRR: LES BLUE
15 SANDHURST JOGGERS: TIMEZONE
16 RRR: WATLINGTON WANDERERS
16 no club: no team name
17 SANDHURST JOGGERS: CAN I NOT GO FIRST
17 RRR: ROUGH DIAMONDS
17 RRR: SIMON'S LADIES
17 RRR: THE SUPERSTAR TEAM
17 SWEATSHOP: BITCHES IN HEAT
18 RRR: SWEATY PARKRUNNERS
18 RRR: WATLINGTON WANDERERS
19 no club: TPS
22 RRR: 21 CLUB



DINTON PASTURES RELAYS: 22nd JULY 2014

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Pos
47
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53
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61
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Team Name
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GEORGE GREED
ANN DAVIDSON

IAN GIIGS

SUSAN KNIGHT
EVA SIMMONS
STEVE WOOD

JANE BURRELL
TRACY JENKINS
SARA MARSHALL
TOM HARRISON
KATHERINE SARGEANT
SARAH HYATT
SIMON DAVIES
CHRIS DREW
FIONA HOLLOWAY
SUZANNE HOOKER
PAUL COURTNEY
PAULA VINE

CANDY YARROW
SGARON RILEY
PAUL MONAHAN
LEON HICKS

DAVE BESLIN
DELPHINE KARGAYAN
ALIX EYLES
SHARON DAVIDSON
JULIE RAINBOW
MAUREEN SWEENEY
DAVE WOOD

LINDA WRIGHT

TIM ROGERS
ROGER PRITCHARD
STEPHEN WALKER
AARON CHAI
SHARON DAVIDSON
CHRIS LAMBORN
TIM ROGERS
GERRY MEPHAM
STEVE SIMS

JACK SARJENT
MELVIN SILVEY
PAUL MACKENZIE
TANYA SIMS

RICKY STRAW

PHIL SEGEAR
SARAH PAYCHONICK

Actual
Time
00:16:22
00:18:50
00:13:38
00:19:27
00:31:21
00:17:24
00:19:25
00:17:32
00:17:42
00:21:55
00:16:42
00:16:15
00:17:02
00:19:58
00:20:06
00:20:55
00:18:05
00:17:06
00:15:24
00:18:05
00:17:23
00:18:38
00:13:53
00:22:45
00:15:12
00:17:18
00:16:27
00:20:20
00:15:49
00:19:27
00:14:18
00:20:17
00:18:13
00:17:08
00:17:34
00:17:14
00:15:14
00:16:17
00:16:28
00:16:32
00:14:54
00:15:07
00:25:26
00:15:33
00:16:09
00:17:52

Predicted
Time
00:16:00
00:19:12
00:14:00
00:19:05
00:31:45
00:17:00
00:19:00
00:17:58
00:17:15
00:22:22
00:16:14
00:15:45
00:16:30
00:20:30
00:20:39
00:20:22
00:18:40
00:16:30
00:16:00
00:18:42
00:18:00
00:19:15
00:14:30
00:23:23
00:15:50
00:17:57
00:15:48
00:19:40
00:16:30
00:18:45
00:15:00
00:21:00
00:18:58
00:16:23
00:18:20
00:18:00
00:16:00
00:15:30
00:17:15
00:17:20
00:14:05
00:16:00
00:24:30
00:16:30
00:17:06
00:18:50

Difference
Over/(Under)

- Secs

22
(22)
(22)

22
(24)
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(26)
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(32)
(33)
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(35)
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(36)
(37)
(37)
(37)
(37)
(38)
(38)
(39)
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(41)

42
(42)
(43)
(45)

45
(46)
(46)
(46)

47
(47)
(48)

49
(53)

56
(57)
(57)
(58)

Penalty

Points

Club/Team
22 SANDHURS JOGGERS: PLODDERS
22 no club: TEAM DAVIDSON
22 RRR: GIGG'S GIGGLERS
22 RRR: no team name
24 RRR: STEADY BUT SURE
24 FINCH COASTER: FINCH FIGHTERS
25 no club: FINCHAMPSTEAD FOUR
26 RRR: SUMMER RUNNING
27 FINCH COASTERS: FINCH-SHES AND JC
27 RRR: LES BLUE
28 RRR: DINTON DIVAS
30 SANDHURST JOGGERS: LAMBOURN WITHOUT THE "E"
32 RRR: SIMON'S LADIES
32 RRR: SWEATY PARKRUNNERS
33 READING JOGGERS: HOT, SWEATY AND BOTHERED
33 SWEATSHOP: BITCHES IN HEAT
35 TADLEY RUNNERS: PAUL & HIS CHICKS
36 SANDHURST JOGGERS: OH | DON'T KNOW
36 FINCH COASTER: FINCH FIGHTERS
37 TADLEY RUNNERS: PAUL & HIS CHICKS
37 RRR: THE SUPERSTAR TEAM
37 SANDHURST JOGGERS: OH | DON'T KNOW
37 SANDHURS JOGGERS: PLODDERS
38 RRR: LES BLUE
38 READING JOGGERS: 19 AGAIN
39 no club: TEAM DAVIDSON
39 RRR: DINTON DIVAS
40 RRR: TWO RIGHTS DON'T MAKE A WRONG
41 RRR: BARNES BABES
42 RRR: TWO RIGHTS DON'T MAKE A WRONG
42 SANDHURST JOGGERS: tgn
43 RRR: 21 CLUB
45 READING JOGGERS: 19 AGAIN
45 RRR: A ROSE BETWEEN TWO THORNS
46 no club: TEAM DAVIDSON
46 SANDHURST JOGGERS: LAMBOURN WITHOUT THE "E"
46 SANDHURST JOGGERS: LANCE'S TEAM
47 SANDHURST JOGGERS: tgn
47 SANDHURST JOGGERS: PROCRASTINATORS
48 RRR: SPEEDY SARJENTS
49 RRR: OFFROADERS
53 FINCH COASTERS: FINCH FLUNKERS
56 SANDHURST JOGGERS: PROCRASTINATORS
57 no club or team name
57 RRR: LAST MINUTE WONDERS
58 SRC: SWEATSHOP 2



DINTON PASTURES RELAYS: 22nd JULY 2014

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Pos
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PAUL CASWELL
RICHARD BOESE
IAN WATSON
RACHEL GODLIMAN
JEREMY PROCTOR
DOUG JACOBS
TOM WRIGHT
DIAMANDA WALKER
CARL WOFFINGTON
CHRIS CUTTING
CLAIRE PHILLIPS
LOUISE ATKINSON
IAN GOSLING
RUBEN CALUTAS
PETE JEWELL

MIKE DIMMICK
FERGAL DONNELLY
TERESA ROBBINS
DAVID COTTAM
CLAIRE PHILLIPS
SARAH WALTERS
JACK HARLOWE
ANDY LENAGHAN
KERRY EASTWOOD
ANDY LAMBOURNE

ROYSTON CRANDLEY

JANE SILVEY
HEATHER BOWLEY
MIRA MORAN

TOM STAGLES
KERSIN JOHNSON
ALAN WILLIAMSON
JAN HOPTROFF
EWEN GILLIES
BARRY BAKER
LYNDA HASKINS
KATHY TYTLER
JAMIE SMITH

RAY JONES
SOPHIE RAINBOW
DIANE HODDER
ELLIE GOSLING
ALICE JOHNSON
SARAH RORSTOW
SUE JONES
TERESA CASWELL

Actual
Time
00:17:30
00:19:23
00:16:51
00:22:21
00:17:17
00:17:15
00:17:02
00:20:07
00:23:10
00:14:56
00:21:48
00:21:35
00:13:50
00:16:19
00:13:43
00:19:24
00:14:10
00:20:42
00:17:32
00:21:35
00:24:05
00:15:58
00:21:05
00:28:16
00:19:10
00:18:10
00:26:32
00:24:43
00:20:21
00:21:24
00:22:08
00:16:01
00:22:10
00:18:56
00:18:40
00:21:29
00:26:35
00:14:51
00:21:42
00:19:07
00:20:20
00:16:17
00:23:55
00:20:41
00:26:05
00:23:26

Predicted
Time
00:18:28
00:18:24
00:17:50
00:21:21
00:18:18
00:18:18
00:18:06
00:19:03
00:24:15
00:13:50
00:22:54
00:22:45
00:15:00
00:17:30
00:12:30
00:18:10
00:15:25
00:21:59
00:18:50
00:22:54
00:25:25
00:14:36
00:22:30
00:26:51
00:20:35
00:16:43
00:24:59
00:23:10
00:22:00
00:23:12
00:20:20
00:17:50
00:24:00
00:17:00
00:21:00
00:19:04
00:24:05
00:17:30
00:24:30
00:22:03
00:23:23
00:19:30
00:20:30
00:24:24
00:30:00
00:19:30

Difference
Over/(Under)
- secs

(58)
59
(59)
60
(61)
(63)
(64)
64
(65)
66
(66)
(70)
(70)
(71)
73
74
(75)
(77)
(78)
(79)
(80)
82
(85)
85
(85)
87
93
93
(99)
(108)
108
(109)
(110)
116
(140)
145
150
(159)
(168)
(176)
(183)
(193)
205
(223)
(235)
236

Penalty
Points

Club/Team
58 no club: TPS
59 SANDHURST JOGGERS: PROCRASTINATORS
59 SANDHURST JOGGERS: OH | DON'T KNOW
60 no club: SWEATY BETTIES
61 no club: FERGALS FOLLOWERS
63 READING JOGGERS: HOT, SWEATY AND BOTHERED
64 RRR: TWO RIGHTS DON'T MAKE A WRONG
64 READING JOGGERS: 19 AGAIN
65 RRR: STEADY BUT SURE
66 RRR: CUTTRELL CLOD-HOPPERS
66 no club: FINCHAMPSTEAD FOUR
70 RRR: SEV'N'LOUISE
70 RRR: BARNES BABES
71 RRR: SWEATY PARKRUNNERS
73 RRR: ROUGH DIAMONDS
74 no club: THE SPARES
75 RRR: SEV'N'LOUISE
77 TADLEY RUNNERS: PAUL & HIS CHICKS
78 RRR: WATLINGTON WANDERERS
79 no club: FERGALS FOLLOWERS
80 no club: SWEATY BETTIES
82 READING JOGGERS: HARE & TORTOISES
85 SWEATSHOP: SWEATSHOP 1
85 no club: RUNS FOR FOOD
85 READING JOGGERS: HOT, SWEATY AND BOTHERED
87 SANDHURS JOGGERS: PLODDERS
93 RRR: OFFROADERS
93 RRR: SUMMER RUNNING
99 no club or team name
108 READING JOGGERS: HARE & TORTOISES
108 SANDHURST JOGGERS: TIMEZONE
109 SWEATSHOP: SWEATSHOP 1
110 no club: FINCHAMPSTEAD FOUR
116 no club or team name
140 RRR: 21 CLUB
145 RRR: LAST MINUTE WONDERS
150 RRR: GIGG'S GIGGLERS
159 SWEATSHOP: SWEATSHOP 1
168 SRC: SWEATSHOP 2
176 RRR: OFFROADERS
183 no club: SWEATY BETTIES
193 RRR: BARNES BABES
205 RRR: THE SUPERSTAR TEAM
223 no club: FERGALS FOLLOWERS
235 SRC: SWEATSHOP 2
236 no club: TPS



DINTON PASTURES RELAYS: 22nd JULY 2014

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Pos
139
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141
142
143
144

Team Name
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LANCE KING

KAY EASTWOOD
GEARGINA BIGMORE
ALEX CASWELL
APOORVA SRIRAM
SHERYL

Actual
Time
00:24:50
00:30:08
00:22:20
00:18:12
00:20:04
00:37:13

Predicted
Time
00:29:03
00:25:49
00:26:41
00:23:04
00:25:51
00:30:15

Difference
Over/(Under)
- secs

(253)

259
(261)
(292)
(347)

418

Penalty
Points  Club/Team
253 SANDHURST JOGGERS: LANCE'S TEAM
259 no club: RUNS FOR FOOD
261 SWEATSHOP: BITCHES IN HEAT
292 no club: THE SPARES
347 no club: RUNS FOR FOOD
418 RRR: LAST MINUTE WONDERS



