DINTON PASTURES RELAYS: 22nd JULY 2014

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS Difference							
			Actual	Predicted	Over/(Under)	Penalty	
Pos	Team	Name	Time	Time	- secs	Points	Club/Team
1	LL	ANDY ATKINSON	00:17:53	00:17:51	2		2 RRR: A ROSE BETWEEN TWO THORNS
2	MM	DAVID GILLARD	00:20:35	00:20:33	2		2 no club: no team name
3	Е	TONY STREAMS	00:17:28	00:17:30	(2)		2 RRR: THREE STARS
4	Ш	SCOTT MARLIN	00:14:32	00:14:30	2		2 RRR: no team name
5	NN	SEV KONIECZNY	00:24:38	00:24:41	(3)		3 RRR: SEV'N'LOUISE
6	QQ	CAROL YARROW	00:15:57	00:16:00	(3)		3 FINCH COASTER: FINCH FIGHTERS
7	V	EMILY MARSHALL	00:16:04	00:16:08	(4)		4 FINCH COASTERS: FINCH-SHES AND JC
8	Ш	CINDY HOLLAND	00:16:28	00:16:32	(4)		4 RRR: no team name
9	SS	JOHN WRIGHT	00:19:24	00:19:28	(4)		4 SANDHURST JOGGERS: CAN I NOT GO FIRST
10	Р	KATIE GUMBRELL	00:19:52	00:19:47	5		5 RRR: CUTTRELL CLOD-HOPPERS
11	V	JAMES CRAGGS	00:12:38	00:12:33	5		5 FINCH COASTERS: FINCH-SHES AND JC
12	UU	CHRIS LAMBORN	00:18:06	00:18:00	6		6 SANDHURST JOGGERS: LANCE'S TEAM
13	SS	MARK FALLOFIELD-SMITH	00:13:06	00:13:00	6		6 SANDHURST JOGGERS: CAN I NOT GO FIRST
14	FF	PAUL SMITH	00:21:15	00:21:21	(6)		6 RRR: SUMMER RUNNING
15	MM	KATY GLENNON	00:22:07	00:22:00	7		7 no club: no team name
16	Е	RICHARD MORGAN	00:17:02	00:16:55	7		7 RRR: THREE STARS
17	G	EL DEIGHTON	00:20:43	00:20:50	(7)		7 RRR: ROUGH DIAMONDS
18	VV	PIP WHITE	00:15:38	00:15:30	8		8 no club: THE SPARES
19	Ν	BRUCE SARJENT	00:16:02	00:15:54	8		8 RRR: SPEEDY SARJENTS
20	С	STEVE SIMMONS	00:18:17	00:18:25	(8)		8 RRR: STEADY BUT SURE
21	PP	COLETTE CALANAN	00:15:13	00:15:05	8		8 SANDHURST JOGGERS: LAMBOURN WITHOUT THE "E"
22	F	PETE MORRIS	00:16:21	00:16:30	(9)		9 RRR: GIGG'S GIGGLERS
23	LL	LIZ ATKINSON	00:21:42	00:21:33	9		9 RRR: A ROSE BETWEEN TWO THORNS
24	Ν	MATTHEW SARJENT	00:18:50	00:18:40	10	1	10 RRR: SPEEDY SARJENTS
25	В	PAULINA ERCEG	00:15:58	00:16:08	(10)	1	10 RRR: DINTON DIVAS
26	Р	BEN RICHARDS	00:17:10	00:17:00	10	1	10 RRR: CUTTRELL CLOD-HOPPERS
27	Е	JIM KIDDIE	00:17:17	00:17:28	(11)	1	I1 RRR: THREE STARS
28	CC	SARAH MORGAN	00:18:19	00:18:30	(11)	1	11 RRR: SIMON'S LADIES
29	KK	PHIL TURNER	00:16:08	00:16:20	(12)	1	12 SANDHURST JOGGERS: TIMEZONE
30	RR	SIMON ?	00:18:18	00:18:30	(12)	1	12 FINCH COASTERS: FINCH FLUNKERS
31	HH	NEIL HYATT	00:20:12	00:20:00	12	1	12 SANDHURST JOGGERS: tgn
32	S	SIMON BROOKES	00:25:08	00:25:21	(13)	1	13 READING JOGGERS: HARE & TORTOISES
33	RR	RHODRI JONES	00:14:32	00:14:45	(13)	1	13 FINCH COASTERS: FINCH FLUNKERS
34	Н	VERONICA ANDREW	00:24:00	00:23:46	14	1	14 RRR: LES BLUE
35	KK	JOHN TZANETIS	00:16:35	00:16:20	15	1	15 SANDHURST JOGGERS: TIMEZONE
36	L	JEFF LUCKIING	00:21:06	00:20:50	16	1	16 RRR: WATLINGTON WANDERERS
37	MM	GILL GLENNON	00:19:47	00:19:31	16	1	16 no club: no team name
38	SS	NICKY STANLEY	00:15:23	00:15:06	17		17 SANDHURST JOGGERS: CAN I NOT GO FIRST
39	G	TONI MCQUEEN	00:17:27	00:17:10	17		17 RRR: ROUGH DIAMONDS
40	CC	GEMMA STOBIE	00:17:33	00:17:50	(17)	1	17 RRR: SIMON'S LADIES
41	Α	PAUL KERR	00:17:43	00:18:00	(17)		17 RRR: THE SUPERSTAR TEAM
42	W	SUE PARRY-OWEN	00:29:13	00:29:30	(17)		17 SWEATSHOP: BITCHES IN HEAT
43	Z	SARAH DREW	00:21:27	00:21:45	(18)		18 RRR: SWEATY PARKRUNNERS
44	L	ALISON WRIGLEY	00:20:32	00:20:50	(18)		18 RRR: WATLINGTON WANDERERS
45	D	STUART HUMPHRIES	00:15:31	00:15:50	(19)		19 no club: TPS
46	J	JAN GARROD	00:21:22	00:21:00	22	2	22 RRR: 21 CLUB

DINTON PASTURES RELAYS: 22nd JULY 2014 INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS Difference							
			Actual	Predicted	Over/(Under)	Penalty	
Pos	Team	Name	Time	Time	- secs	Points Club/Team	
47	X	GEORGE GREED	00:16:22	00:16:00	22	22 SANDHURS JOGGERS: PLODDERS	
48	Υ	ANN DAVIDSON	00:18:50	00:19:12	(22)	22 no club: TEAM DAVIDSON	
49	F	IAN GIIGS	00:13:38	00:14:00	(22)	22 RRR: GIGG'S GIGGLERS	
50	Ш	SUSAN KNIGHT	00:19:27	00:19:05	22	22 RRR: no team name	
51	С	EVA SIMMONS	00:31:21	00:31:45	(24)	24 RRR: STEADY BUT SURE	
52	QQ	STEVE WOOD	00:17:24	00:17:00	24	24 FINCH COASTER: FINCH FIGHTERS	
53	JJ	JANE BURRELL	00:19:25	00:19:00	25	25 no club: FINCHAMPSTEAD FOUR	
54	FF	TRACY JENKINS	00:17:32	00:17:58	(26)	26 RRR: SUMMER RUNNING	
55	V	SARA MARSHALL	00:17:42	00:17:15	27	27 FINCH COASTERS: FINCH-SHES AND JC	
56	Н	TOM HARRISON	00:21:55	00:22:22	(27)	27 RRR: LES BLUE	
57	В	KATHERINE SARGEANT	00:16:42	00:16:14	28	28 RRR: DINTON DIVAS	
58	PP	SARAH HYATT	00:16:15	00:15:45	30	30 SANDHURST JOGGERS: LAMBOURN WITHOUT THE "E"	
59	CC	SIMON DAVIES	00:17:02	00:16:30	32	32 RRR: SIMON'S LADIES	
60	Z	CHRIS DREW	00:19:58	00:20:30	(32)	32 RRR: SWEATY PARKRUNNERS	
61	Q	FIONA HOLLOWAY	00:20:06	00:20:39	(33)	33 READING JOGGERS: HOT, SWEATY AND BOTHERED	
62	W	SUZANNE HOOKER	00:20:55	00:20:22	33	33 SWEATSHOP: BITCHES IN HEAT	
63	AA	PAUL COURTNEY	00:18:05	00:18:40	(35)	35 TADLEY RUNNERS: PAUL & HIS CHICKS	
64	EE	PAULA VINE	00:17:06	00:16:30	36	36 SANDHURST JOGGERS: OH I DON'T KNOW	
65		CANDY YARROW	00:15:24	00:16:00	(36)	36 FINCH COASTER: FINCH FIGHTERS	
66	AA	SGARON RILEY	00:18:05	00:18:42	(37)	37 TADLEY RUNNERS: PAUL & HIS CHICKS	
67	A	PAUL MONAHAN	00:17:23	00:18:00	(37)	37 RRR: THE SUPERSTAR TEAM	
68		LEON HICKS	00:18:38	00:19:15	(37)	37 SANDHURST JOGGERS: OH I DON'T KNOW	
69	X	DAVE BESLIN	00:13:53	00:14:30	(37)	37 SANDHURS JOGGERS: PLODDERS	
70	H	DELPHINE KARGAYAN	00:22:45	00:23:23	(38)	38 RRR: LES BLUE	
71	TT	ALIX EYLES	00:15:12	00:15:50	(38)	38 READING JOGGERS: 19 AGAIN	
72 72	Y	SHARON DAVIDSON	00:17:18	00:17:57	(39)	39 no club: TEAM DAVIDSON	
73	В	JULIE RAINBOW	00:16:27	00:15:48	39	39 RRR: DINTON DIVAS	
74 75	K	MAUREEN SWEENEY	00:20:20	00:19:40	40	40 RRR: TWO RIGHTS DON'T MAKE A WRONG	
75 76	00	DAVE WOOD	00:15:49	00:16:30	(41)	41 RRR: BARNES BABES	
76	K HH	LINDA WRIGHT	00:19:27	00:18:45	42	42 RRR: TWO RIGHTS DON'T MAKE A WRONG	
77 78	J	TIM ROGERS ROGER PRITCHARD	00:14:18 00:20:17	00:15:00 00:21:00	(42) (43)	42 SANDHURST JOGGERS: tgn 43 RRR: 21 CLUB	
76 79	TT	STEPHEN WALKER	00:20:17	00:21:00	(45)	45 READING JOGGERS: 19 AGAIN	
80		AARON CHAI	00:17:08	00:16:23	45	45 RRR: A ROSE BETWEEN TWO THORNS	
81	Y	SHARON DAVIDSON	00:17:00	00:10:20	(46)	46 no club: TEAM DAVIDSON	
82	PP	CHRIS LAMBORN	00:17:34	00:18:00	(46)	46 SANDHURST JOGGERS: LAMBOURN WITHOUT THE "E"	
83	UU	TIM ROGERS	00:17:14	00:16:00	(46)	46 SANDHURST JOGGERS: LANCE'S TEAM	
84	HH	GERRY MEPHAM	00:16:17	00:15:30	47	47 SANDHURST JOGGERS: tgn	
85	DD	STEVE SIMS	00:16:28	00:17:15	(47)	47 SANDHURST JOGGERS: PROCRASTINATORS	
86	N	JACK SARJENT	00:16:32	00:17:20	(48)	48 RRR: SPEEDY SARJENTS	
87	М	MELVIN SILVEY	00:14:54	00:14:05	49	49 RRR: OFFROADERS	
88	RR	PAUL MACKENZIE	00:15:07	00:16:00	(53)	53 FINCH COASTERS: FINCH FLUNKERS	
89	DD	TANYA SIMS	00:25:26	00:24:30	56	56 SANDHURST JOGGERS: PROCRASTINATORS	
90	0	RICKY STRAW	00:15:33	00:16:30	(57)	57 no club or team name	
91	ВВ	PHIL SEGEAR	00:16:09	00:17:06	(57)	57 RRR: LAST MINUTE WONDERS	
92	R	SARAH PAYCHONICK	00:17:52	00:18:50	(58)	58 SRC: SWEATSHOP 2	

DINTON PASTURES RELAYS: 22nd JULY 2014

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS Difference						
			Actual	Predicted	Over/(Under)	Penalty
Pos	Team	Name	Time	Time	- secs	Points Club/Team
93	D	PAUL CASWELL	00:17:30	00:18:28	(58)	58 no club: TPS
94	DD	RICHARD BOESE	00:19:23	00:18:24	59	59 SANDHURST JOGGERS: PROCRASTINATORS
95	EE	IAN WATSON	00:16:51	00:17:50	(59)	59 SANDHURST JOGGERS: OH I DON'T KNOW
96	GG	RACHEL GODLIMAN	00:22:21	00:21:21	60	60 no club: SWEATY BETTIES
97	WW	JEREMY PROCTOR	00:17:17	00:18:18	(61)	61 no club: FERGALS FOLLOWERS
98	Q	DOUG JACOBS	00:17:15	00:18:18	(63)	63 READING JOGGERS: HOT, SWEATY AND BOTHERED
99	K	TOM WRIGHT	00:17:02	00:18:06	(64)	64 RRR: TWO RIGHTS DON'T MAKE A WRONG
100	TT	DIAMANDA WALKER	00:20:07	00:19:03	64	64 READING JOGGERS: 19 AGAIN
101	С	CARL WOFFINGTON	00:23:10	00:24:15	(65)	65 RRR: STEADY BUT SURE
102	Р	CHRIS CUTTING	00:14:56	00:13:50	66	66 RRR: CUTTRELL CLOD-HOPPERS
103	JJ	CLAIRE PHILLIPS	00:21:48	00:22:54	(66)	66 no club: FINCHAMPSTEAD FOUR
104	NN	LOUISE ATKINSON	00:21:35	00:22:45	(70)	70 RRR: SEV'N'LOUISE
105	00	IAN GOSLING	00:13:50	00:15:00	(70)	70 RRR: BARNES BABES
106	Z	RUBEN CALUTAS	00:16:19	00:17:30	(71)	71 RRR: SWEATY PARKRUNNERS
107	G	PETE JEWELL	00:13:43	00:12:30	73	73 RRR: ROUGH DIAMONDS
108	VV	MIKE DIMMICK	00:19:24	00:18:10	74	74 no club: THE SPARES
109	NN	FERGAL DONNELLY	00:14:10	00:15:25	(75)	75 RRR: SEV'N'LOUISE
110	AA	TERESA ROBBINS	00:20:42	00:21:59	(77)	77 TADLEY RUNNERS: PAUL & HIS CHICKS
111	L	DAVID COTTAM	00:17:32	00:18:50	(78)	78 RRR: WATLINGTON WANDERERS
112	WW	CLAIRE PHILLIPS	00:21:35	00:22:54	(79)	79 no club: FERGALS FOLLOWERS
113	GG	SARAH WALTERS	00:24:05	00:25:25	(80)	80 no club: SWEATY BETTIES
114	S	JACK HARLOWE	00:15:58	00:14:36	82	82 READING JOGGERS: HARE & TORTOISES
115	Т	ANDY LENAGHAN	00:21:05	00:22:30	(85)	85 SWEATSHOP: SWEATSHOP 1
116	I	KERRY EASTWOOD	00:28:16	00:26:51	85	85 no club: RUNS FOR FOOD
117	Q	ANDY LAMBOURNE	00:19:10	00:20:35	(85)	85 READING JOGGERS: HOT, SWEATY AND BOTHERED
118	Х	ROYSTON CRANDLEY	00:18:10	00:16:43	87	87 SANDHURS JOGGERS: PLODDERS
119	M	JANE SILVEY	00:26:32	00:24:59	93	93 RRR: OFFROADERS
120	FF	HEATHER BOWLEY	00:24:43	00:23:10	93	93 RRR: SUMMER RUNNING
121	0	MIRA MORAN	00:20:21	00:22:00	(99)	99 no club or team name
122	S	TOM STAGLES	00:21:24	00:23:12	(108)	108 READING JOGGERS: HARE & TORTOISES
123	KK	KERSIN JOHNSON	00:22:08	00:20:20	108	108 SANDHURST JOGGERS: TIMEZONE
124	Т	ALAN WILLIAMSON	00:16:01	00:17:50	(109)	109 SWEATSHOP: SWEATSHOP 1
125	JJ	JAN HOPTROFF	00:22:10	00:24:00	(110)	110 no club: FINCHAMPSTEAD FOUR
126	0	EWEN GILLIES	00:18:56	00:17:00	116	116 no club or team name
127	J	BARRY BAKER	00:18:40	00:21:00	(140)	140 RRR: 21 CLUB
128	BB	LYNDA HASKINS	00:21:29	00:19:04	145	145 RRR: LAST MINUTE WONDERS
129	F	KATHY TYTLER	00:26:35	00:24:05	150	150 RRR: GIGG'S GIGGLERS
130	T	JAMIE SMITH	00:14:51	00:17:30	(159)	159 SWEATSHOP: SWEATSHOP 1
131	R	RAY JONES	00:21:42	00:24:30	(168)	168 SRC: SWEATSHOP 2
132	M	SOPHIE RAINBOW	00:19:07	00:22:03	(176)	176 RRR: OFFROADERS
133	GG	DIANE HODDER	00:20:20	00:23:23	(183)	183 no club: SWEATY BETTIES
134	00	ELLIE GOSLING	00:16:17	00:19:30	(193)	193 RRR: BARNES BABES
135	Α	ALICE JOHNSON	00:23:55	00:20:30	205	205 RRR: THE SUPERSTAR TEAM
136	WW	SARAH RORSTOW	00:20:41	00:24:24	(223)	223 no club: FERGALS FOLLOWERS
137	R	SUE JONES	00:26:05	00:30:00	(235)	235 SRC: SWEATSHOP 2
138	D	TERESA CASWELL	00:23:26	00:19:30	236	236 no club: TPS

DINTON PASTURES RELAYS: 22nd JULY 2014

INDIVI	DUAL	<u>.RESULTS</u>			Difference		
			Actual	Predicted	Over/(Under)	Penalty	
Pos	Team	Name	Time	Time	- secs	Points	Club/Team
139	UU	LANCE KING	00:24:50	00:29:03	(253)	253	SANDHURST JOGGERS: LANCE'S TEAM
140	1	KAY EASTWOOD	00:30:08	00:25:49	259	259	no club: RUNS FOR FOOD
141	W	GEARGINA BIGMORE	00:22:20	00:26:41	(261)	261	SWEATSHOP: BITCHES IN HEAT
142	VV	ALEX CASWELL	00:18:12	00:23:04	(292)	292	no club: THE SPARES
143	I	APOORVA SRIRAM	00:20:04	00:25:51	(347)	347	no club: RUNS FOR FOOD
144	BB	SHERYL	00:37:13	00:30:15	418	418	RRR: LAST MINUTE WONDERS